
RETIREMENT SEMINARS AND WEBINARS 
PERS, TPAF, and PFRS Members 

Retirement Seminars and Webinars take a step-by-step approach to the retirement process and explain 
what happens after you submit your application. We explain your benefits, survivor options, group life 
insurance, loan repayment provisions, and the taxability of your pension. There is also a brief discussion of 
State Health Benefits Program and School Employees’ Health Benefits Program coverage in retirement. 
Seminars conclude with a question and answer period; Webinar attendees are able to submit questions for 
individualized answers. 

If you register to attend be sure to do the following: 

 Be sure the seminar or webinar you select is for your retirement system (PERS, TPAF, or PFRS)  

 You should complete and print an Estimate of Retirement Benefits using the Member Benefits Online 
System (MBOS) so you can follow along during the presentation. Retirement estimates are not provided at 
the seminar. Register for MBOS at: www.nj.gov/treasury/pensions/mbosregister.shtml   

Space is limited for in-person seminars, so register today! 

Register at: www.nj.gov/treasury/pensions/workshop-intro.shtml  

PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM (PERS) or  
TEACHERS' PENSION AND ANNUITY FUND (TPAF) 

In-person Seminars for PERS and TPAF Members 

Date Time Location 

Friday, February 19, 2016 10:00 A.M. Raritan Valley Community College - 
Conference Center - Conference Room A 

Friday, February 19, 2016 10:00 A.M. Mercer County Community College (West 
Windsor) - Communications Center - CM108 

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 10:00 A.M. Monmouth County Fire Academy 
(Freehold) - Classroom 

Wednesday, February 24, 2016 10:30 A.M. Willingboro Public Library - Meeting Room 

Monday, February 29, 2016 9:00 A.M. Richard J. Hughes Justice Complex 
(Trenton) - Conference Room A

Monday, March 7, 2016 10:30 A.M. Willingboro Public Library - Meeting Room 

Friday, March 11, 2016 10:00 A.M. Raritan Valley Community College 
(Branchburg) - Conference Center - Atrium 

Wednesday, March 16, 2016 10:30 A.M. Stockton University (Galloway) –  
Campus Center - Performance Theatre 

Friday, March 18, 2016 10:00 A.M. Mercer County Community College (West 
Windsor) - Communications Center - CM108 

Tuesday, March 22, 2016 10:00 A.M. Monmouth County Fire Academy 
(Freehold) - Auditorium 

Wednesday, March 23, 2016 9:00 A.M. Richard J. Hughes Justice Complex 
(Trenton) - Conference Room A 

Wednesday, March 23, 2016 10:00 A.M. Somerset County EMS Academy 
(Hillsborough) - Room B 



In-person Seminars for PERS and TPAF Members (continued) 

Monday, March 28, 2016 9:00 A.M. Richard J. Hughes Justice Complex 
(Trenton) - Conference Room A 

Monday, March 28, 2016 10:00 A.M. Somerset County EMS Academy 
(Hillsborough) - Room B 

Tuesday, March 29, 2016 10:00 A.M. Elizabeth Public Library - Auditorium 

Wednesday, March 30,2016 10:00 A.M. Monmouth County Fire Academy 
(Freehold) - Classroom 

Thursday, March 31, 2016 9:00 A.M. Richard J. Hughes Justice Complex 
(Trenton) - Conference Room A 

Thursday, March 31, 2016 10:30 A.M. Willingboro Public Library - Meeting Room 

Friday, April 1, 2016 10:30 A.M. County College of Morris (Randolph) - 
Student Center - Room 234 (Park in Lot #7) 

Friday, April 1, 2016 10:30 A.M. Atlantic County Criminal Court Complex 
(Mays Landing) - Jury Assembly Room 

Friday, April 8, 2016 9:00 A.M. Richard J. Hughes Justice Complex 
(Trenton) - Conference Room A 

Friday, April 8, 2016 10:00 A.M. Raritan Valley Community College -  
Conference Center - Conference Room A 

Monday, April 11, 2016 10:30 A.M. Ramapo College (Mahwah) –  
Trustee Pavilion - Rooms 2 & 3 

Friday, April 15, 2016 10:00 A.M. Mercer County Community College (West 
Windsor) - Communications Center - CM108 

Monday, April 18, 2016 10:30 A.M. Willingboro Public Library - Meeting Room 

Tuesday, April 19, 2016 9:30 A.M. Monmouth County Fire Academy 
(Freehold) - Classroom 

Friday, April 29, 2016 10:30 A.M. Atlantic County Criminal Court Complex 
(Mays Landing) - Jury Assembly Room 

 

Register today at: www.nj.gov/treasury/pensions/workshop-intro.shtml  

Online Webinars for PERS and TPAF Members 

Date Time 

Monday, February 8, 2016 1:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 10:00 A.M. 

Thursday, March 17, 2016 10:00 A.M. 

Tuesday, March 22, 2016 10:00 A.M. 

Tuesday, March 29, 2016 10:00 A.M. 

 



POLICE AND FIREMEN'S RETIREMENT SYSTEM 

In-person Seminars for PFRS Members 

Date Time Location 

Tuesday, February 9, 2016 10:30 A.M. Willingboro Public Library - Meeting Room 

Friday, February 26, 2016 10:00 A.M. Somerset County EMS Academy 
(Hillsborough) - Room B 

Monday, April 4, 2016 10:30 A.M. Willingboro Public Library - Meeting Room 

Monday, April 11, 2016 9:00 A.M. Richard J. Hughes Justice Complex 
(Trenton) - Conference Room C 

Wednesday, April 20, 2016 10:00 A.M. Somerset County EMS Academy 
(Hillsborough) - Room B 

 

Online Webinars for PFRS Members 

Date Time 

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 10:00 A.M. 

Thursday, March 24, 2016 10:00 A.M. 

 


